Based on what you've seen, read, or heard, please choose one of the following:

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Teiz”secgher/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101" 574 367 111 745 778 436 527 560 486 516) 314 625 473 425
298 27 50 22 125 52 23 164 134 102 125 7 99 110 61 134 114 51
| fully support the truckers - both what they are protesting about and how o o o o o, o Py o o o o 5, o, o o, o o o,
they are going about it 20% 14% 29% 21% 22% 14% 21% 22% 17% 24% 24% 13% 20% 21% 19% 21% 24% 12%
BH BH K N N T T
» 365 44 33 27 135 104 23 168 197 119 137 109 116 128 69 149 118 98
| support the truckers as to what they are protesfing about but not the way 24% 22% 19% 27% 23% 28% 21% 23% 25% 27% 26% 19% 24% 25% 22% 24% 25% 23%
they are going about it
F N N
859 128 88 52 315 211 64 413 447 214 265 380 272 278 184 342 241 276
| do not support the truckers who are protesting in any way, shape, or 56% 64% 52% 52% 565% 58% 58% 55% 57% 49% 50% 68% 56% 54% 59% 55% 51% 65%
form: we need to do everything we can to put an end to their activities
CEG E E E E LM RS

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Table 10

Maru/ - Confidential



T3. Who do you blame the most for the incitement and escalation of the protests over the past two weeks?

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te‘éz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
697 97 56 44 263 187 51 342 355 194 227 276 220 228 152 293 203 201
The truckers themselves 46% 49% 32% 44% 46% 51% 46% 46% 46% 45% 43% 49% 45% 44% 48% 47% 43% 47%
[} Cc CE Cc M
478 52 74 31 201 92 28 253 225 133 190 156 158 172 95 210 169 29
Prime Minister Justin Trudeau 31% 26% 44% 31% 35% 25% 25% 34% 29% 30% 36% 28% 32% 33% 30% 34% 36% 23%
BFHI F BH N T T
99 13 11 6 29 27 13 57 42 36 33 31 33 33 22 35 24 40
The leadership of the federal Conservative Party 7% 6% 6% 6% 5% % 12% 8% 5% 8% 6% 5% 7% 6% 7% 6% 5% 10%
G RS
248 38 30 19 82 61 19 93 155 73 7 98 76 83 46 87 7 84
Others 16% 19% 18% 18% 14% 17% 17% 12% 20% 17% 15% 17% 16% 16% 15% 14% 16% 20%
J R

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022
Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



Do you think Prime Minister Justin Trudeau has... SUMMARY TABLE OF YES

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Tei:”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T

BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555

BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425

809 85 118 63 298 198 47 420 389 201 283 325 257 268 171 366 247 196

Looked weak in the face of threats to our country 53% 43% 69% 62% 52% 54% 42% 56% 50% 46% 54% 58% 53% 52% 54% 59% 52% 46%

BFGHI BFI B B K L T

725 75 111 59 282 157 41 399 326 192 266 267 218 262 145 326 248 151

Demonstrated that he is not up to the job of being prime minister 48% 38% 65% 59% 49% 43% 37% 54% 42% 44% 51% 48% 45% 51% 46% 52% 52% 36%
BFGHI BFHI BI K T T

688 73 107 56 274 139 39 368 320 194 252 242 191 260 143 292 234 162

Demonstrated that someone else should lead the Liberal Party of Canada 45% 37% 63% 55% 48% 38% 35% 49% 41% 45% 48% 43% 39% 50% 45% 47% 49% 38%
BFGHI BFHI BHI K o T T

670 7 106 49 272 135 37 349 321 176 243 251 218 228 141 299 227 144

Inflamed the situation 44% 36% 62% 48% 47% 37% 34% 47% 41% 40% 46% 45% 45% 44% 45% 48% 48% 34%
BFGHI Fl BFHI T T

445 73 36 24 167 106 39 225 220 138 137 171 143 158 93 159 129 157

Acted like a prime minister should 29% 37% 21% 24% 29% 29% 35% 30% 28% 32% 26% 30% 29% 31% 30% 25% 27% 37%

CDE E E E CE RS

266 39 19 9 97 79 22 135 131 85 84 98 101 97 38 94 76 96

Looked strong in acting to stop the protests 17% 20% 1% 9% 17% 22% 20% 18% 17% 19% 16% 17% 21% 19% 12% 15% 16% 23%

DE E CDE E Q Q RS

265 45 23 8 86 81 21 143 122 94 72 98 93 95 47 94 74 96

Used every opportunity to calm things down and find a solution 17% 22% 14% 8% 15% 22% 19% 19% 16% 22% 14% 18% 19% 18% 15% 15% 16% 23%

DEG DEG DE M RS

247 37 23 13 94 66 14 126 121 61 72 113 86 87 49 929 67 80

e gou want o vote or him because ofion he has dealt wih the 16% 19% 14% 13% 16% 18% 12% 7% 16% 14% 14% 20% 18% 7% 15% 16% 14% 19%

LM

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



Do you think Prime Minister Justin Trudeau has inflamed the situation?

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Teiz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T

BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
670 7 106 49 272 135 37 349 321 176 243 251 218 228 141 299 227 144

Yes 44% 36% 62% 48% 47% 37% 34% 47% 4M% 40% 46% 45% 45% 44% 45% 48% 48% 34%

BFGHI Fl BFHI T T

575 93 44 32 213 143 49 288 286 171 181 223 171 196 136 217 158 199

No 38% 47% 26% 32% 37% 39% 44% 39% 37% 39% 34% 40% 35% 38% 43% 35% 33% 47%
CDEG E CE CE CE o RS

278 35 21 20 90 88 24 108 171 88 103 86 98 92 38 109 88 82

Not sure 18% 18% 12% 20% 16% 24% 22% 14% 22% 20% 20% 15% 20% 18% 12% 17% 19% 19%

CG J Q

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/SIT - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Ir Z-Test for F
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential

(unpooled proportions)



Do you think Prime Minister Justin Trudeau has used every opportunity to calm things down and find a solution?

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Teiz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T

BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
265 45 23 8 86 81 21 143 122 94 72 98 93 95 47 94 74 96

Yes 17% 22% 14% 8% 15% 22% 19% 19% 16% 22% 14% 18% 19% 18% 15% 15% 16% 23%
DEG DEG DE M RS

974 120 123 7 381 218 61 499 475 248 361 365 295 329 220 423 310 241

No 64% 60% 2% 70% 66% 59% 55% 67% 61% 57% 69% 65% 61% 64% 70% 68% 66% 57%

BFHI Fl | K L L o T T
284 35 24 22 107 68 29 103 181 94 93 96 99 93 48 107 89 88
Not sure 19% 17% 14% 21% 19% 19% 26% 14% 23% 22% 18% 17% 20% 18% 15% 17% 19% 21%
E CE J

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022
Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



Do you think Prime Minister Justin Trudeau has acted like a prime minister should?

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Teiz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T

BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
445 73 36 24 167 106 39 225 220 138 137 171 143 158 93 159 129 157

Yes 29% 37% 21% 24% 29% 29% 35% 30% 28% 32% 26% 30% 29% 31% 30% 25% 27% 37%
CDE E E E CE RS

814 92 13 59 312 188 49 426 388 204 290 319 249 280 169 371 261 182

No 53% 46% 66% 59% 54% 51% 44% 57% 50% 47% 55% 57% 51% 54% 54% 59% 55% 43%

BFGHI F K L T T
264 34 22 18 95 73 22 94 170 94 100 70 94 78 52 94 83 86
Not sure 17% 17% 13% 17% 17% 20% 20% 13% 22% 22% 19% 13% 19% 15% 16% 15% 18% 20%
J N N

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022
Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



Do you think Prime Minister Justin Trudeau has made you want to vote for him because of how he has dealt with the situation?

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Teiz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
247 37 23 13 94 66 14 126 121 61 72 113 86 87 49 29 67 80
Yes 16% 19% 14% 13% 16% 18% 12% 17% 16% 14% 14% 20% 18% 17% 15% 16% 14% 19%
LM
956 123 133 7 362 205 62 493 463 265 343 348 297 332 197 418 302 236
No 63% 62% 78% 70% 63% 56% 56% 66% 60% 61% 65% 62% 61% 64% 63% 67% 64% 56%
BFGHI FHI K T T
320 39 15 17 118 96 35 126 194 110 "1 29 103 97 69 108 104 108
Not sure 21% 20% 9% 17% 21% 26% 32% 17% 25% 25% 21% 18% 21% 19% 22% 17% 22% 26%
C C CE BCDEG J N R
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UV
Overlap formulae used. * small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni February 10th 2022
Maru/Blue
February 11th 2022
11 Feb 2022
Do you think Prime Minister Justin Trudeau has looked weak in the face of threats to our country?
Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Teiz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
809 85 118 63 298 198 47 420 389 201 283 325 257 268 171 366 247 196
Yes 53% 43% 69% 62% 52% 54% 42% 56% 50% 46% 54% 58% 53% 52% 54% 59% 52% 46%
BFGHI BFI B B K L T
477 86 35 28 180 108 40 234 243 145 160 172 146 177 107 166 148 163
No 31% 43% 21% 28% 31% 30% 36% 31% 31% 33% 30% 31% 30% 34% 34% 27% 31% 38%
CDEGH E CE E CE R
237 29 18 10 96 60 24 91 146 89 84 64 84 7 36 93 79 65
Not sure 16% 14% 10% 10% 17% 16% 22% 12% 19% 20% 16% 1% 17% 14% 12% 15% 17% 15%
cD J N N

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022
Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



Do you think Prime Minister Justin Trudeau has looked strong in acting to stop the protests?

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te(iz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
266 39 19 9 97 79 22 135 131 85 84 98 101 97 38 94 76 96
Yes 17% 20% 1% 9% 17% 22% 20% 18% 17% 19% 16% 17% 21% 19% 12% 15% 16% 23%
DE E CDE E Q Q RS
991 127 131 78 370 218 67 513 479 257 351 384 296 344 219 436 315 240
No 65% 64% 7% 7% 64% 59% 60% 69% 62% 59% 67% 69% 61% 67% 70% 70% 66% 57%
BGHI BFGHI K L o T T
266 33 21 14 107 70 22 98 168 94 92 79 90 75 57 95 82 89
Not sure 17% 16% 12% 14% 19% 19% 20% 13% 22% 22% 18% 14% 18% 15% 18% 15% 17% 21%
E E E J N R
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UV
Overlap formulae used. * small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni February 10th 2022
Maru/Blue
February 11th 2022
11 Feb 2022
Do you think Prime Minister Justin Trudeau has demonstrated that he is not up to the job of being prime minister?
Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te(iz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
725 75 111 59 282 157 41 399 326 192 266 267 218 262 145 326 248 151
Yes 48% 38% 65% 59% 49% 43% 37% 54% 42% 44% 51% 48% 45% 51% 46% 52% 52% 36%
BFGHI BFHI Bl K T T
526 92 41 24 202 118 49 246 280 148 170 207 158 176 131 189 152 185
No 35% 46% 24% 23% 35% 32% 44% 33% 36% 34% 32% 37% 32% 34% 42% 30% 32% 44%
CDEGH CDE E CDEH o RS
272 32 19 18 91 91 21 100 173 96 91 86 110 79 38 110 74 89
Not sure 18% 16% 1% 18% 16% 25% 19% 13% 22% 22% 17% 15% 23% 15% 12% 18% 16% 21%
BCG J N PQ

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022
Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



Do you think Prime Minister Justin Trudeau has demonstrated that someone else should lead the Liberal Party of Canada?

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Teiz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T

BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
688 73 107 56 274 139 39 368 320 194 252 242 191 260 143 292 234 162

Yes 45% 37% 63% 55% 48% 38% 35% 49% 4M% 45% 48% 43% 39% 50% 45% 47% 49% 38%

BFGHI BFHI BHI K o T T

558 89 43 33 199 148 45 266 291 162 171 224 193 187 127 216 162 179

No 37% 45% 25% 33% 35% 40% 41% 36% 37% 37% 32% 40% 40% 36% 40% 35% 34% 42%
CEG C C M RS

277 37 20 12 101 79 27 111 167 79 104 94 103 69 44 17 7 84

Not sure 18% 19% 12% 12% 18% 22% 24% 15% 21% 18% 20% 17% 21% 13% 14% 19% 16% 20%

CE CDE J PQ

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/SIT - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022
Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



For drivers who have continued to protest by not moving their vehicle within a city/place/or border-crossing after being told to do so by law enforcement officials, do you agree or disagree that the following should happen? SUMMARY TABLE OF TOP 2 BOX

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K | $50K-S99K | $100K+ | HSorless Te‘i:"seglz o unive
A B c D G H | J K L M N 0 P Q R s T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149) 106] 557 375 117] 758 765 270 517 736 465 505 335 532) 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199) 171 101" 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516) 314 625 473 425
1005 146 9% 68 363 259 74 486 519 266 309 430 322 340 204 407 296 303
:':gep;;‘;’f‘::"fa';‘f;;"s abetting drivers in their protests charged with fines 66% 73% 56% 67% 63% 1% 67% 65% 67% 61% 59% 7% 66% 66% 65% 65% 63% 1%
ce c M s
877 127 86 56 318 225 65 444 433 236 217 364 286 291 187 361 255 262
Have drivers face fines and potential jail terms of up to two years 58% 64% 50% 56% 55% 61% 59% 60% 56% 54% 53% 65% 59% 56% 59% 58% 54% 62%
c M s
] ] - ) 825 110 83 58 298 221 55 404 421 247 264 314 257 271 175 324 220 281
I'E:’;"n':‘iyaf‘z“:;;h: {:gf::‘:cg:‘:‘;';;z:":‘::;e‘nh:e' itmay be 54% 5% 49% 58% 52% 60% 49% 54% 54% 57% 50% 56% 53% 52% 56% 52% 46% 66%
E G RS
799 99 70 49 278 245 57 364 434 240 241 318 256 278 153 313 223 263
Have them just face steep financial fines but not arrests or truck seizures 52% 50% 41% 49% 48% 67% 51% 49% 56% 55% 46% 57% 53% 54% 49% 50% 47% 62%
BCDFGI J M M RS
786 112 77 59 297 189 52 407 380 226 253 307 253 253 169 316 220 250
:E:’:‘f’;‘;ﬁ i“:a"r:"" their commercial license to drive any vehicle for a 52% 56% 45% 59% 52% 51% 7% 5% 49% 52% 48% 5% 52% 49% 54% 51% 46% 59%
M RS
- ] ] ] ] 738 103 68 55 266 193 52 380 357 215 230 293 254 238 148 203 202 243
;’;’?ﬁ:’:‘:a‘fss“”e"ded their personal license to drive a personal vehicle 48% 52% 40% 55% 46% 53% 47% 51% 46% 49% 44% 52% 52% 46% 47% 47% 43% 57%
c c M RS
502 55 66 30 207 110 34 261 241 190 189 124 163 183 103 204 187 11
Leave them alone - it is their right to protest as they are 33% 28% 38% 29% 36% 30% 31% 35% 31% 43% 36% 22% 34% 35% 33% 33% 39% 26%
N N T

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/SIT - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



T5. For drivers who have continued to protest by not moving their vehicle within a city/place/or border-crossing after being told to do so by law enforcement officials, do you agree or disagree that the following should happen? SUMMARY TABLE OF BOTTOM 2 BOX

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K | $50K-S99K | $100K+ | HSorless Te‘iz”segg o unive
A B c D G H | J K L M N 0 P Q R s T

BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149) 106] 557 375 117] 758 765 270 517 736 465 505 335 532) 436 555

BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199) 171 101" 574 367 111 745 778 436] 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425

1021 144 105 71 367 256 77 484 537 246 338 436 323 333 211 421 286 314

Leave them alone - it s their right to protest as they are 67% 72% 62% 71% 64% 70% 69% 65% 69% 57% 64% 78% 66% 65% 67% 67% 61% 74%

M s

] ] ] ] ] 785 9%6 103 46 308 173 59 365 421 221 297 268 232 278 166 332 271 182

}(’;Tz:';;ea‘ryss“”e"ded their personal license to drive a personal vehicle 52% 48% 60% 45% 54% 47% 53% 49% 54% 51% 56% 48% 48% 54% 53% 53% 57% 43%
DFH F N T T

] ) o ] ] 737 87 94 41 277 178 59 338 398 210 274 253 233 263 145 309 253 175

:ET:?;‘& i“:;:"d their commercial license to drive any vehicle for a 48% 44% 55% 41% 48% 49% 53% 45% 51% 48% 52% 45% 48% 51% 46% 49% 54% 41%
F F N T T

724 100 101 51 296 122 54 381 344 196 286 243 230 238 161 312 250 162

Have them just face steep financial fines but not arrests or truck seizures 48% 50% 59% 51% 52% 33% 49% 51% 44% 45% 54% 43% 47% 46% 51% 50% 53% 38%
H H H H H K N T T

] ] - ) 698 89 88 43 277 146 56 341 357 189 263 246 230 246 139 301 254 144

::;i?:;iya:zu:;c:h:tf:er;elat:‘erecg:‘:?;z; 2?‘::\8:{?;:1:; ftmay be 46% 45% 51% 42% 48% 40% 51% 46% 46% 43% 50% 44% 47% 48% 44% 48% 54% 34%
F F FH F T T

646 72 85 45 256 142 46 301 345 200 250 196 201 225 128 264 218 163

Have drivers face fines and potential jail terms of up t0 two years 42% 36% 50% 44% 45% 39% 41% 40% 44% 46% 47% 35% 41% 44% 41% 42% 46% 38%
B N N T

- - ] 518 54 75 33 212 107 37 259 259 170 218 130 164 176 110 218 177 122

::é’i;?::ﬁaa";":i’;:fs abeting drivers in their protests charged with fines 34% 27% 44% 33% 37% 29% 33% 35% 33% 39% 41% 23% 34% 34% 35% 35% 37% 29%
BH B N N T

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



For drivers who have continued to protest by not moving their vehicle within a city/place/or border-crossing after being told to do so by law enforcement officials, do you agree or disagree that the following should happen: immediately suspend their commercial license to drive any vehicle for a living for two years?

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te‘iz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
786 112 7 59 297 189 52 407 380 226 253 307 253 253 169 316 220 250
TOP 2 BOX (NET) 52% 56% 45% 59% 52% 51% 47% 55% 49% 52% 48% 55% 52% 49% 54% 51% 46% 59%
M RS
436 63 36 35 166 108 27 233 203 1 165 160 131 147 101 168 115 153
(4) Agree very much 29% 32% 21% 35% 29% 30% 24% 31% 26% 26% 31% 28% 27% 28% 32% 27% 24% 36%
C RS
350 49 41 24 131 81 25 174 177 115 88 148 122 107 68 149 105 96
(3) Agree somewhat 23% 24% 24% 24% 23% 22% 22% 23% 23% 26% 17% 26% 25% 21% 22% 24% 22% 23%
M M
342 46 40 17 125 79 34 137 205 88 120 134 111 118 67 138 99 105
(2) Disagree somewhat 22% 23% 24% 17% 22% 21% 31% 18% 26% 20% 23% 24% 23% 23% 21% 22% 21% 25%
DFG J
395 41 54 24 152 929 25 201 194 122 154 119 123 144 7 171 154 70
(1) Disagree very much 26% 21% 31% 24% 26% 27% 22% 27% 25% 28% 29% 21% 25% 28% 25% 27% 33% 16%
N T T
737 87 94 41 277 178 59 338 398 210 274 253 233 263 145 309 253 175
BOTTOM 2 BOX (NET) 48% 44% 55% 41% 48% 49% 53% 45% 51% 48% 52% 45% 48% 51% 46% 49% 54% 41%
F F N T T
MEAN 2.50 270 2.30 270 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.60 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.60 2.50 2.50 2.60 2.50 2.40 2.80
C C RS
STD. DEV. 1.2 11 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1
STD. ERR. 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



For drivers who have continued to protest by not moving their vehicle within a city/place/or border-crossing after being told to do so by law enforcement officials, do you agree or disagree that the following should happen: immediately suspended their personal license to drive a personal vehicle for two years?

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te‘iz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
738 103 68 55 266 193 52 380 357 215 230 293 254 238 148 293 202 243
TOP 2 BOX (NET) 48% 52% 40% 55% 46% 53% 47% 51% 46% 49% 44% 52% 52% 46% 47% 47% 43% 57%
[} [} M RS
402 55 32 30 148 114 23 214 188 101 153 149 132 134 94 157 11 134
(4) Agree very much 26% 28% 19% 30% 26% 31% 21% 29% 24% 23% 29% 27% 27% 26% 30% 25% 24% 31%
C S
336 48 36 25 119 80 29 166 170 114 7 144 122 104 55 135 91 109
(3) Agree somewhat 22% 24% 21% 25% 21% 22% 26% 22% 22% 26% 15% 26% 25% 20% 17% 22% 19% 26%
M M Q
383 50 46 18 147 86 35 159 224 104 133 146 104 130 89 154 116 113
(2) Disagree somewhat 25% 25% 27% 18% 26% 23% 32% 21% 29% 24% 25% 26% 21% 25% 28% 25% 25% 27%
D J
402 46 57 27 161 87 24 206 197 116 164 122 128 148 7 179 155 69
(1) Disagree very much 26% 23% 33% 27% 28% 24% 22% 28% 25% 27% 31% 22% 26% 29% 25% 29% 33% 16%
N T T
785 96 103 46 308 173 59 365 421 221 297 268 232 278 166 332 271 182
BOTTOM 2 BOX (NET) 52% 48% 60% 45% 54% 47% 53% 49% 54% 51% 56% 48% 48% 54% 53% 53% 57% 43%
DFH F N T T
MEAN 2.50 2.60 2.30 2.60 2.40 2.60 2.50 2.50 2.40 2.50 2.40 2.60 2.50 240 2.50 240 2.30 270
C C M RS
STD. DEV. 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1
STD. ERR. 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



For drivers who have continued to protest by not moving their vehicle within a city/place/or border-crossing after being told to do so by law enforcement officials, do you agree or disagree that the following should happen: immediately cause the forfeiture of their vehicle so that it may be impounded and sold if they are convicted of an offenc

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te‘iz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
825 110 83 58 298 221 55 404 421 247 264 314 257 271 175 324 220 281
TOP 2 BOX (NET) 54% 55% 49% 58% 52% 60% 49% 54% 54% 57% 50% 56% 53% 52% 56% 52% 46% 66%
E G RS
453 66 47 32 158 120 31 232 221 118 159 176 133 151 109 178 114 161
(4) Agree very much 30% 33% 28% 32% 27% 33% 28% 31% 28% 27% 30% 31% 27% 29% 35% 29% 24% 38%
RS
371 44 36 26 140 101 24 171 200 129 104 138 123 119 65 145 105 121
(3) Agree somewhat 24% 22% 21% 26% 24% 28% 22% 23% 26% 30% 20% 25% 25% 23% 21% 23% 22% 28%
E M
326 45 32 17 130 7 32 144 182 85 116 125 110 107 66 140 101 85
(2) Disagree somewhat 21% 23% 19% 17% 23% 19% 29% 19% 23% 20% 22% 22% 23% 21% 21% 22% 21% 20%
F
372 44 56 26 147 75 24 197 175 104 147 121 120 138 74 161 152 59
(1) Disagree very much 24% 22% 33% 25% 26% 20% 22% 26% 22% 24% 28% 22% 25% 27% 23% 26% 32% 14%
H N T T
698 89 88 43 277 146 56 341 357 189 263 246 230 246 139 301 254 144
BOTTOM 2 BOX (NET) 46% 45% 51% 42% 48% 40% 51% 46% 46% 43% 50% 44% 47% 48% 44% 48% 54% 34%
F F FH F T T
MEAN 2.60 270 2.40 2.60 2.50 270 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.50 270 2.60 2.50 2.70 2.50 2.40 2.90
C RS
STD. DEV. 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 11 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1
STD. ERR. 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



For drivers who have continued to protest by not moving their vehicle within a city/place/or border-crossing after being told to do so by law enforcement officials, do you agree or disagree that the following should happen: have drivers face fines and potential jail terms of up to two years?

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te‘iz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
877 127 86 56 318 225 65 444 433 236 277 364 286 291 187 361 255 262
TOP 2 BOX (NET) 58% 64% 50% 56% 55% 61% 59% 60% 56% 54% 53% 65% 59% 56% 59% 58% 54% 62%
[} LM S
481 60 45 38 180 127 31 248 233 111 174 196 145 161 109 203 130 149
(4) Agree very much 32% 30% 27% 38% 31% 35% 28% 33% 30% 25% 33% 35% 30% 31% 35% 32% 27% 35%
L S
396 67 40 18 138 98 34 196 201 125 103 168 141 130 78 158 125 113
(3) Agree somewhat 26% 34% 23% 18% 24% 27% 31% 26% 26% 29% 20% 30% 29% 25% 25% 25% 26% 27%
DFG D M M
289 37 34 20 110 68 19 109 180 92 98 29 88 20 57 105 81 103
(2) Disagree somewhat 19% 18% 20% 20% 19% 19% 17% 15% 23% 21% 19% 18% 18% 17% 18% 17% 17% 24%
J RS
357 35 51 24 146 74 27 192 164 107 152 98 112 134 70 159 137 61
(1) Disagree very much 23% 18% 30% 24% 25% 20% 24% 26% 21% 25% 29% 17% 23% 26% 22% 25% 29% 14%
B B N N T T
646 72 85 45 256 142 46 301 345 200 250 196 201 225 128 264 218 163
BOTTOM 2 BOX (NET) 42% 36% 50% 44% 45% 39% 41% 40% 44% 46% 47% 35% 41% 44% 41% 42% 46% 38%
B N N T
2.70 2.80 2.50 270 2.60 2.80 2.60 270 2.60 2.50 2.60 2.80 2.70 2.60 2.70 2.60 2.50 2.80
MEAN C C LM RS
STD. DEV. 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1
STD. ERR. 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue
February 11th 2022
11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



For drivers who have continued to protest by not moving their vehicle within a city/place/or border-crossing after being told to do so by law enforcement officials, do you agree or disagree that the following should happen: have them just face steep financial fines but not arrests or truck seizures?

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te‘iz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
799 929 70 49 278 245 57 364 434 240 241 318 256 278 153 313 223 263
TOP 2 BOX (NET) 52% 50% M1% 49% 48% 67% 51% 49% 56% 55% 46% 57% 53% 54% 49% 50% 47% 62%
BCDFGI J M M RS
275 30 29 14 86 100 16 124 152 66 96 113 82 103 58 101 79 95
(4) Agree very much 18% 15% 17% 14% 15% 27% 15% 17% 19% 15% 18% 20% 17% 20% 19% 16% 17% 22%
BCDFGI R
524 69 41 36 192 145 41 241 283 174 145 205 174 175 94 212 144 168
(3) Agree somewhat 34% 35% 24% 35% 33% 39% 37% 32% 36% 40% 27% 37% 36% 34% 30% 34% 30% 40%
C M M S
377 60 54 26 151 54 31 195 182 100 143 133 116 116 91 151 120 106
(2) Disagree somewhat 25% 30% 32% 26% 26% 15% 28% 26% 23% 23% 27% 24% 24% 22% 29% 24% 25% 25%
H H H H H
348 40 47 25 145 68 23 186 162 96 143 109 114 122 70 161 130 56
(1) Disagree very much 23% 20% 27% 25% 25% 18% 21% 25% 21% 22% 27% 19% 23% 24% 22% 26% 28% 13%
N T T
724 100 101 51 296 122 54 381 344 196 286 243 230 238 161 312 250 162
BOTTOM 2 BOX (NET) 48% 50% 59% 51% 52% 33% 49% 51% 44% 45% 54% 43% 47% 46% 51% 50% 53% 38%
H H H H H K LN T T
MEAN 2.50 240 2.30 240 2.40 2.80 2.50 240 2.50 2.50 2.40 2.60 2.50 2.50 2.40 240 2.40 270
BCDFGI J M RS
STD. DEV. 1.0 1.0 1.1 1.0 1.0 1.1 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.1 1.0 1.0 1.1 1.0 1.0 1.1 1.0
STD. ERR. 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



For drivers who have continued to protest by not moving their vehicle within a city/place/or border-crossing after being told to do so by law enforcement officials, do you agree or disagree that the following should happen: have those aiding and abetting drivers in their protests charged with fines and potential jail terms?

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te‘iz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T

BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
1005 146 96 68 363 259 74 486 519 266 309 430 322 340 204 407 296 303

TOP 2 BOX (NET) 66% 73% 56% 67% 63% 71% 67% 65% 67% 61% 59% 7% 66% 66% 65% 65% 63% 71%
CG [} LM S

560 v 55 40 202 146 40 290 270 110 188 262 164 194 122 243 156 161

(4) Agree very much 37% 39% 32% 40% 35% 40% 36% 39% 35% 25% 36% 47% 34% 38% 39% 39% 33% 38%

L LM

446 68 41 28 161 113 35 196 249 156 121 169 158 146 83 164 140 142

(3) Agree somewhat 29% 34% 24% 27% 28% 31% 31% 26% 32% 36% 23% 30% 32% 28% 26% 26% 30% 33%
J M M R

194 22 27 12 7 41 15 86 108 63 80 51 60 53 52 74 53 67

(2) Disagree somewhat 13% 1% 16% 12% 13% 1% 14% 12% 14% 14% 15% 9% 12% 10% 16% 12% 1% 16%

N N P
324 32 48 21 135 67 22 173 151 107 138 79 104 123 58 144 124 55
(1) Disagree very much 21% 16% 28% 21% 23% 18% 19% 23% 19% 25% 26% 14% 21% 24% 19% 23% 26% 13%
BH N N T T
518 54 75 33 212 107 37 259 259 170 218 130 164 176 110 218 177 122
BOTTOM 2 BOX (NET) 34% 27% 44% 33% 37% 29% 33% 35% 33% 39% 41% 23% 34% 34% 35% 35% 37% 29%
BH B N N T

MEAN 2.80 3.00 2.60 2.90 2.70 2.90 2.80 2.80 2.80 2.60 2.70 3.10 2.80 2.80 2.90 2.80 2.70 3.00
CG C LM S
STD. DEV. 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.0
STD. ERR. 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



For drivers who have continued to protest by not moving their vehicle within a city/place/or border-crossing after being told to do so by law enforcement officials, do you agree or disagree that the following should happen: leave them alone - it is their right to protest as they are?

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te‘iz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T

BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555

BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425

502 55 66 30 207 110 34 261 241 190 189 124 163 183 103 204 187 111

TOP 2 BOX (NET) 33% 28% 38% 29% 36% 30% 31% 35% 31% 43% 36% 22% 34% 35% 33% 33% 39% 26%
N N T

285 32 36 25 114 58 21 159 126 98 115 72 83 112 58 17 122 46

(4) Agree very much 19% 16% 21% 24% 20% 16% 19% 21% 16% 22% 22% 13% 17% 22% 18% 19% 26% 1%
K N N T RT

217 24 30 5 93 53 13 102 115 92 74 52 80 7 45 87 65 65

(3) Agree somewhat 14% 12% 18% 5% 16% 14% 1% 14% 15% 21% 14% 9% 16% 14% 14% 14% 14% 15%

DE DE D MN N

318 40 25 24 116 86 27 132 186 113 106 100 11 84 63 119 91 108

(2) Disagree somewhat 21% 20% 15% 24% 20% 24% 24% 18% 24% 26% 20% 18% 23% 16% 20% 19% 19% 25%

J N P R

702 104 80 47 251 170 50 352 351 133 232 337 212 250 148 301 195 206

(1) Disagree very much 46% 52% 47% 47% 44% 46% 45% 47% 45% 31% 44% 60% 44% 48% 47% 48% 41% 49%

L LM

1021 144 105 7 367 256 v 484 537 246 338 436 323 333 211 421 286 314

BOTTOM 2 BOX (NET) 67% 72% 62% 1% 64% 70% 69% 65% 69% 57% 64% 78% 66% 65% 67% 67% 61% 74%

LM S

MEAN 2.10 1.90 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.00 2.00 2.10 2.00 240 2.10 1.70 2.10 2.10 2.00 2.00 2.20 1.90
F MN N RT

STD. DEV. 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.0

STD. ERR. 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



Finally, please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements:

SUMMARY TABLE OF TOP 2 BOX

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Tei:”secgher/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101" 574 367 111 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
1017 140 107 70 373 243 84 512 506 262 328 427 331 334 214 407 305 305
Th ke ing heavily fi forei
hose fuckers are being heaviy funded and supported by foreign 67% 70% 63% 69% 65% 66% 76% 69% 65% 60% 62% 76% 68% 65% 68% 65% 65% 72%
CG LM RS
o 980 134 98 68 356 249 75 477 504 249 307 424 319 314 202 41 273 297
Canada's democracy is being threatened by a group of protesters and 64% 67% 57% 68% 62% 68% 68% 64% 65% 57% 58% 76% 66% 61% 64% 66% 58% 70%
they must be stopped immediately
LM S S
973 137 105 65 354 243 69 457 515 257 320 396 314 321 207 390 287 296
| rt usi ian Al F i I I
e e toa v e Fores n 3 support rle o clear ot 64% 69% 61% 64% 62% 66% 62% 61% 66% 59% 61% 7% 64% 62% 66% 62% 61% 70%
E LM RS
_ o . 973 136 104 63 338 263 69 443 529 283 296 394 314 325 196 402 278 293
The way these truckers are protesting right now i just like the mob that 64% 68% 61% 63% 59% 72% 62% 59% 68% 65% 56% 70% 65% 63% 62% 64% 59% 69%
took part in the protest in Washington on January 6, 2021
G G J M M S
948 125 87 66 342 264 64 457 491 259 301 388 308 305 197 388 272 289
Canada should work with American military and law enforcement to
remove border blockades 62% 63% 51% 66% 60% 72% 58% 61% 63% 59% 57% 69% 63% 59% 63% 62% 57% 68%
[} CaGl LM S
| give Ottawa police permission to forcefully remove any truckers, their 812 13 72 53 298 215 62 425 387 206 2n 335 262 270 182 321 247 239
families, and others who refuse to leave the city after 24 hours' notice-with 53% 57% 42% 52% 52% 59% 56% 57% 50% 47% 51% 60% 54% 52% 58% 52% 52% 56%
tear gas and other methods (even if it may cause injury or worse) c c K ™

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



Finally, please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements: SUMMARY TABLE OF BOTTOM 2 BOX

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <§50K | $50K-$99K | $100K+ | HSorless Te‘i:"seglz o unive
A B c D G H | J K L M N 0 P Q R s T

BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149) 106] 557 375 117] 758 765 270 517 736 465 505 335 532) 436 555

BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199) 171 101" 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516) 314 625 473 425

| give Ottawa police permission to forcefully remove any truckers, their m 86 % 48 276 152 49 320 391 230 256 225 225 246 132 298 221 186

families, and others who refuse to leave the city after 24 hours' notice-with| 47% 43% 58% 48% 48% 41% 44% 43% 50% 53% 49% 40% 46% 48% 42% 48% 48% 44%

tear gas and other methods (even if it may cause injury or worse) BFH J N N

] - 575 74 84 34 232 103 a7 288 287 177 206 172 179 211 17 237 202 136

g::\‘,’: s:::{e‘f ;IV:C'E:;:; American military and law enforcement to 38% 37% 49% 34% 40% 28% 42% 39% 37% 41% 43% 31% 37% 41% 37% 38% 43% 32%
DFH H H N N T

_v . 550 63 67 38 237 104 42 302 249 153 231 166 172 191 119 223 195 132

;Tk";Z’r"'Irr“e;fe';‘:gf:s’fI:’sv’;:’h'ﬁfg"tgg gf‘hja"n%";r': gy e meb that 36% 32% 39% 37% 41% 28% 38% 41% 32% 35% 44% 30% 35% 37% 38% 36% 41% 31%
BH K N T

] ] ] 550 62 66 36 220 124 22 288 263 179 207 164 173 195 107 235 186 129

::‘éﬁzm:ﬁ']’;iz]“"oia\'j:mg:"“ed Forces in a support role to clear out 36% 31% 39% 36% 38% 34% 38% 39% 34% 41% 39% 29% 36% 38% 34% 38% 39% 30%
F N N T T

O 543 66 73 32 218 117 36 268 274 186 220 136 168 202 113 214 200 128

g‘ae;an‘ii:t?e";fg;z,'fmbrﬁz‘lfla‘:‘;;a‘e"ed by a group of and 36% 33% 43% 32% 38% 32% 32% 36% 35% 43% 42% 24% 34% 39% 36% 34% 42% 30%
N N RT

506 59 64 31 201 123 27 233 272 174 199 133 156 182 100 218 168 120

hess tnuckers are being heavly funded and supported by foreign 33% 30% 3% 31% 35% 34% 24% 31% 35% 40% 38% 24% 32% 35% 32% 35% 35% 2%
| | N N T T

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



Finally, please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements: Canada's democracy is being threatened by a group of protesters and they must be stopped immediately

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te‘iz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
980 134 98 68 356 249 75 477 504 249 307 424 319 314 202 411 273 297
TOP 2 BOX (NET) 64% 67% 57% 68% 62% 68% 68% 64% 65% 57% 58% 76% 66% 61% 64% 66% 58% 70%
LM S S
555 78 53 39 200 141 44 299 256 106 179 271 172 191 17 241 156 158
(4) Agree very much 36% 39% 31% 39% 35% 38% 40% 40% 33% 24% 34% 48% 35% 37% 37% 39% 33% 37%
K L LM
425 56 45 29 156 109 31 178 248 144 128 154 146 124 84 170 17 138
(3) Agree somewhat 28% 28% 26% 29% 27% 30% 28% 24% 32% 33% 24% 27% 30% 24% 27% 27% 25% 33%
J M S
211 32 17 6 85 60 12 84 127 7 87 52 62 72 54 82 61 68
(2) Disagree somewhat 14% 16% 10% 6% 15% 16% 1% 1% 16% 16% 17% 9% 13% 14% 17% 13% 13% 16%
DF D DF J N N
332 34 57 27 133 58 24 184 147 115 133 84 106 129 58 132 139 61
(1) Disagree very much 22% 17% 33% 26% 23% 16% 21% 25% 19% 26% 25% 15% 22% 25% 19% 21% 29% 14%
BGH H H K N N T RT
543 66 73 32 218 17 36 268 274 186 220 136 168 202 113 214 200 128
BOTTOM 2 BOX (NET) 36% 33% 43% 32% 38% 32% 32% 36% 35% 43% 42% 24% 34% 39% 36% 34% 42% 30%
N N RT
MEAN 2.80 2.90 2.50 2.80 2.70 2.90 2.90 2.80 2.80 2.60 2.70 3.10 2.80 270 2.80 2.80 2.60 2.90
C C LM S S
STD. DEV. 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.1
STD. ERR. 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue
February 11th 2022
11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



Finally, please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements: The way these truckers are protesting right now is just like the mob that took part in the protest in Washington on January 6, 2021

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te‘iz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T

BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555

BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425

973 136 104 63 338 263 69 443 529 283 296 394 314 325 196 402 278 293

TOP 2 BOX (NET) 64% 68% 61% 63% 59% 72% 62% 59% 68% 65% 56% 70% 65% 63% 62% 64% 59% 69%

G G J M M S

459 75 53 32 174 93 32 218 241 109 150 199 138 147 101 194 127 137

(4) Agree very much 30% 37% 31% 32% 30% 25% 29% 29% 31% 25% 28% 36% 28% 29% 32% 31% 27% 32%
H LM

514 61 50 31 164 170 38 226 288 173 146 195 177 177 95 207 151 156

(3) Agree somewhat 34% 31% 29% 31% 28% 46% 34% 30% 37% 40% 28% 35% 36% 34% 30% 33% 32% 37%
BCDEGI J M M

213 28 19 12 89 47 18 98 15 63 86 65 66 75 45 78 65 71

(2) Disagree somewhat 14% 14% 1% 12% 15% 13% 16% 13% 15% 14% 16% 12% 14% 14% 14% 12% 14% 17%

N
337 35 48 25 148 57 24 204 134 20 146 101 106 17 74 146 130 61
(1) Disagree very much 22% 18% 28% 25% 26% 16% 21% 27% 17% 21% 28% 18% 22% 23% 23% 23% 28% 14%
BH BH K N T T
550 63 67 38 237 104 42 302 249 153 231 166 172 191 119 223 195 132
BOTTOM 2 BOX (NET) 36% 32% 39% 37% 41% 28% 38% 41% 32% 35% 44% 30% 35% 37% 38% 36% 4M% 31%
BH K LN T

MEAN 2.70 2.90 2.60 270 2.60 2.80 2.70 2.60 2.80 270 2.60 2.90 2.70 270 2.70 270 2.60 2.90

G J LM S

STD. DEV. 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.0 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.0

STD. ERR. 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue
February 11th 2022
11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



Finally, please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements: These truckers are being heavily funded and supported by foreign interests

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te‘iz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
1017 140 107 70 373 243 84 512 506 262 328 427 331 334 214 407 305 305
TOP 2 BOX (NET) 67% 70% 63% 69% 65% 66% 76% 69% 65% 60% 62% 76% 68% 65% 68% 65% 65% 72%
CG LM RS
558 88 63 42 195 126 44 291 267 130 176 252 171 191 119 236 161 160
(4) Agree very much 37% 44% 37% 42% 34% 34% 40% 39% 34% 30% 33% 45% 35% 37% 38% 38% 34% 38%
G LM
460 52 44 28 178 117 40 221 239 132 153 175 160 144 96 170 144 145
(3) Agree somewhat 30% 26% 26% 27% 31% 32% 36% 30% 31% 30% 29% 31% 33% 28% 30% 27% 31% 34%
R
297 32 31 17 120 83 14 115 182 103 114 80 93 106 56 139 79 79
(2) Disagree somewhat 20% 16% 18% 17% 21% 23% 13% 15% 23% 24% 22% 14% 19% 21% 18% 22% 17% 19%
J N N
208 27 32 13 82 41 13 118 90 70 84 53 63 75 44 80 88 40
(1) Disagree very much 14% 14% 19% 13% 14% 1% 1% 16% 12% 16% 16% 10% 13% 15% 14% 13% 19% 9%
K N N RT
506 59 64 31 201 123 27 233 272 174 199 133 156 182 100 218 168 120
BOTTOM 2 BOX (NET) 33% 30% 37% 31% 35% 34% 24% 31% 35% 40% 38% 24% 32% 35% 32% 35% 35% 28%
| | N N T T
MEAN 2.90 3.00 2.80 3.00 2.80 2.90 3.00 2.90 2.90 270 2.80 3.10 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.80 3.00
LM S
STD. DEV. 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.0 1.0 1.1 1.0 1.1 1.1 1.0 1.0 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.0
STD. ERR. 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



Finally, please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements: | support using our Canadian Armed Forces in a support role to clear out trucks with heavy tow vehicles

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te‘iz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
973 137 105 65 354 243 69 457 515 257 320 396 314 321 207 390 287 296
TOP 2 BOX (NET) 64% 69% 61% 64% 62% 66% 62% 61% 66% 59% 61% 71% 64% 62% 66% 62% 61% 70%
E LM RS
546 72 61 38 199 144 33 272 274 124 182 241 164 188 123 245 150 151
(4) Agree very much 36% 36% 35% 38% 35% 39% 30% 37% 35% 28% 34% 43% 34% 36% 39% 39% 32% 36%
E LM S
427 65 44 27 155 29 36 185 241 133 138 155 150 133 84 145 137 145
(3) Agree somewhat 28% 33% 26% 26% 27% 27% 32% 25% 31% 31% 26% 28% 31% 26% 27% 23% 29% 34%
J R
220 28 18 14 92 50 19 100 121 81 72 67 v 63 45 95 51 74
(2) Disagree somewhat 14% 14% 10% 14% 16% 14% 17% 13% 15% 19% 14% 12% 16% 12% 14% 15% 1% 17%
F N S
330 34 48 22 129 73 23 188 142 98 135 97 96 132 62 140 135 55
(1) Disagree very much 22% 17% 28% 22% 22% 20% 21% 25% 18% 22% 26% 17% 20% 26% 20% 22% 29% 13%
B K N T T
550 62 66 36 220 124 42 288 263 179 207 164 173 195 107 235 186 129
BOTTOM 2 BOX (NET) 36% 31% 39% 36% 38% 34% 38% 39% 34% 41% 39% 29% 36% 38% 34% 38% 39% 30%
F N N T T
MEAN 2.80 2.90 2.70 2.80 2.70 2.90 2.70 270 2.80 2.60 2.70 3.00 2.80 270 2.90 2.80 2.60 2.90
LM S
STD. DEV. 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.0
STD. ERR. 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue
February 11th 2022
11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



Finally, please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements: Canada should work with American military and law enforcement to remove border blockades

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te‘iz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
948 125 87 66 342 264 64 457 491 259 301 388 308 305 197 388 272 289
TOP 2 BOX (NET) 62% 63% 51% 66% 60% 72% 58% 61% 63% 59% 57% 69% 63% 59% 63% 62% 57% 68%
[} CaGl LM S
493 60 43 37 172 157 24 253 240 106 161 226 167 155 109 224 129 140
(4) Agree very much 32% 30% 25% 37% 30% 43% 22% 34% 31% 24% 31% 40% 34% 30% 35% 36% 27% 33%
| BCGI LM S
455 64 44 29 171 107 40 204 252 163 140 162 140 151 88 164 143 149
(3) Agree somewhat 30% 32% 26% 29% 30% 29% 36% 27% 32% 35% 27% 29% 29% 29% 28% 26% 30% 35%
E E M R
249 30 37 9 104 47 21 109 140 70 104 75 81 86 51 101 72 76
(2) Disagree somewhat 16% 15% 22% 9% 18% 13% 19% 15% 18% 16% 20% 13% 17% 17% 16% 16% 15% 18%
DH D N
326 44 47 25 128 56 26 179 147 107 122 97 98 124 66 136 130 60
(1) Disagree very much 21% 22% 28% 25% 22% 15% 23% 24% 19% 25% 23% 17% 20% 24% 21% 22% 27% 14%
H H K N N T T
575 74 84 34 232 103 47 288 287 177 226 172 179 211 17 237 202 136
BOTTOM 2 BOX (NET) 38% 37% 49% 34% 40% 28% 42% 39% 37% 41% 43% 31% 37% 41% 37% 38% 43% 32%
DFH H H N N T
MEAN 2.70 270 2.50 2.80 2.70 3.00 2.60 270 2.80 2.60 2.60 2.90 2.80 270 2.80 2.80 2.60 2.90
BCGI LM S S
STD. DEV. 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.0
STD. ERR. 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential



Finally, please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements: | give Ottawa police permission to forcefully remove any truckers, their families, and others who refuse to leave the city after 24 hours' notice-with tear gas and other methods (even if it may cause injury or worse)

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Te‘iz”secghe(/)o\ Univ+
A B C D G H | J K L M N [¢] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1523 219 149 106 557 375 117, 758 765 270 517| 736 465| 505 335 532] 436 555
BASE: WEIGHTED 1523 199 171 101*] 574 367 11 745 778 436 527 560 486 516 314 625 473 425
812 113 72 53 298 215 62 425 387 206 271 335 262 270 182 327 247 239
TOP 2 BOX (NET) 53% 57% 42% 52% 52% 59% 56% 57% 50% 47% 51% 60% 54% 52% 58% 52% 52% 56%
[} [} K LM
439 59 42 33 157 125 23 247 192 105 159 175 131 146 115 179 133 127
(4) Agree very much 29% 30% 24% 33% 27% 34% 21% 33% 25% 24% 30% 31% 27% 28% 37% 29% 28% 30%
| K oP
373 54 30 19 141 89 39 178 195 101 112 161 131 124 67 148 113 112
(3) Agree somewhat 24% 27% 17% 19% 25% 24% 35% 24% 25% 23% 21% 29% 27% 24% 21% 24% 24% 26%
CDEGH M
294 40 38 20 107 7 18 109 185 91 96 107 91 85 57 119 il 104
(2) Disagree somewhat 19% 20% 22% 20% 19% 19% 17% 15% 24% 21% 18% 19% 19% 16% 18% 19% 15% 24%
J S
417 46 61 28 169 82 31 21 206 139 160 118 134 161 75 179 156 82
(1) Disagree very much 27% 23% 36% 28% 30% 22% 28% 28% 26% 32% 30% 21% 28% 31% 24% 29% 33% 19%
BH N N T T
" 86 99 48 276 152 49 320 391 230 256 225 225 246 132 298 227 186
BOTTOM 2 BOX (NET) 47% 43% 58% 48% 48% 41% 44% 43% 50% 53% 49% 40% 46% 48% 42% 48% 48% 44%
BFH J N N
MEAN 2.50 2.60 2.30 2.60 2.50 270 2.50 2.60 2.50 240 2.50 270 2.50 2.50 2.70 2.50 2.50 270
C CG LM P S
STD. DEV. 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1
STD. ERR. 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - RISIT - UV
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni February 10th 2022

Maru/Blue

February 11th 2022

11 Feb 2022

Maru/ - Confidential
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